

Court No. - 18

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 19907 of 1998

Petitioner :- Virendra Singh

Respondent :- D.D.C. Agra And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- R.K.Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- S.C.,K.S. Chahar,S K
Srivastava,S.C. Verma,V.S. Kushwaha,V.S.
Chaudhary,V.S.Kushwaha,Veer Singh

Hon'ble J.J. Munir,J.

Heard Shri R.K.Pandey, learned counsel for the petitioner and
Shri V.S. Kushwaha, learned counsel for the respondent no. 2 at
length.

Hearing continues.

Put up on 26.08.2019 at 10 a.m.

Order Date :- 22.8.2019

Deepak/