

Court No. - 30

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 19907 of 1998

Petitioner :- Virendra Singh

Respondent :- D.D.C. Agra And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- R.K.Pandey, Satish Kumar Pandey

Counsel for Respondent :- S.C., K.S. Chahar, Rahul Sahai, S K

Srivastava, S.C. Verma, V.P.S. Kushwaha, V.S.

Chaudhary, V.S. Kushwaha, Veer Singh

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

On the joint request of the parties, list this matter in the additional cause list on 29.8.2022, along with the connected matters.

Order Date :- 18.8.2022

C.Prakash